TG
/D
A
Co
lle
t C
hu
ck

100-050(C) 25/32"
100-051(C) 51/64"
100-052(C) 13/16"
100-053(C) 53/64"
100-054(C) 27/32"
100-055(C) 55/64"
100-056(C) 7/8"
100-057(C) 57/64"
100-058(C) 29/32"
100-059(C) 59/64"
100-060(C) 15/16"
100-061(C) 61/64"
100-062(C) 31/32"
100-063(C) 63/64"
100-064(C) 1"
100-SET-11(C) 11 Piece 100TG Coolant Collet Set:
3/8" - 1" by 1/16ths
100-SET-21(C) 21 Piece 100TG Coolant Collet Set:
3/8" - 1" by 1/32nds
100-SET-41(C) 41 Piece 100TG Coolant Collet Set:
3/8" - 1" by 1/64ths
100-SET-08 8 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 1/8" - 1" by 1/8ths
100-SET-11 11 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 3/8" - 1" by 1/16ths
100-SET-15 15 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 1/8" - 1" by 1/16ths
100-SET-21 21 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 3/8" - 1" by 1/32nds
100-SET-23 23 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 1/16" - 3/4" by 1/32nds
100-SET-30 30 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 3/32" - 1" by 1/32nds
100-SET-41 41 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 3/8" - 1" by 1/64ths
100-SET-45 45 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 1/16" - 3/4" by 1/64ths
100-SET-59 59 Piece 100TG Collet Set: 3/32" - by 1/64ths
Inch
100TG Coolant Collets Sets
100TG Collet Sets
Inch - Coolant-Thru